
1 1 CHHOTURAM S/O BHAGWAN SAHAY
MALI

KHATWARA 11/IB/280 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

2 2 PRABHU LAL, SUNDER LAL, KANHAIYA
LAL, RAMPRAKASH S/O CHOTHURAM
SHARMA

KHATWARA 11/IB/369 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

3 2 PRABHU LAL, SUNDER LAL, KANHAIYA
LAL, RAMPRAKASH S/O CHOTHURAM
SHARMA

KHATWARA 11/IB/373 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

4 2 PRABHU LAL, SUNDER LAL, KANHAIYA
LAL, RAMPRAKASH S/O CHOTHURAM
SHARMA

KHATWARA 11/IB/384 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

5 2 PRABHU LAL, SUNDER LAL, KANHAIYA
LAL, RAMPRAKASH S/O CHOTHURAM
SHARMA

KHATWARA 11/IB/297 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

6 2 PRABHU LAL, SUNDER LAL, KANHAIYA
LAL, RAMPRAKASH S/O CHOTHURAM
SHARMA

KHATWARA 11/IB/288 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

7 3 KAILASH S/O KALU KHATWARA 11/IB/296 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

8 4 MANNA LAL S/O KALURAM KHATWARA 11/IB/292 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

9 5 TEEJA  S/O KALURAM KHATWARA 11/IB/299 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

10 6 SHANKAR LAL S/O KALU KHATWARA 11/IB/298 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

11 7 PRABHU S/O KALU KHATWARA 11/IB/302 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

12 8 MOHAN S/O KALU KHATWARA 11/IB/294 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

13 9 NANCHHU S/O SHYOBAKSH MALI KHATWARA 11/IB/282 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

14 9 NANCHHU S/O SHYOBAKSH MALI KHATWARA 11/IB/284 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

15 9 NANCHHU S/O SHYOBAKSH MALI KHATWARA 11/IB/285 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

16 10 SONYA S/O BODU JAT KHATWARA 11/IB/252 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

17 11 SAYAR HEERALAL, CHHOTILAL S/O
RAMNATH

KHATWARA 11/IB/393 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

18 11 SAYAR HEERALAL, CHHOTILAL S/O
RAMNATH

KHATWARA 11/IB/300 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

19 11 SAYAR HEERALAL, CHHOTILAL S/O
RAMNATH

KHATWARA 11/IB/301 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

20 11 SAYAR HEERALAL, CHHOTILAL S/O
RAMNATH

KHATWARA 11/IB/308 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

21 11 SAYAR HEERALAL, CHHOTILAL S/O
RAMNATH

KHATWARA 11/IB/279 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

22 11 SAYAR HEERALAL, CHHOTILAL S/O
RAMNATH

KHATWARA 11/IB/281 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

23 11 SAYAR HEERALAL, CHHOTILAL S/O
RAMNATH

KHATWARA 11/IB/286 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

24 11 SAYAR HEERALAL, CHHOTILAL S/O
RAMNATH

KHATWARA 11/IB/287 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

25 12 DHHAPU W/O RAMNATH, CHHAGAN
LAL, NANAGRAM, MOOLCHAND,

KHATWARA 11/IB/293 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0
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SAYARRAM, HEERALAL, BABU LAL S/O
RAMNATH MALI

26 12 DHHAPU W/O RAMNATH, CHHAGAN
LAL, NANAGRAM, MOOLCHAND,
SAYARRAM, HEERALAL, BABU LAL S/O
RAMNATH MALI

KHATWARA 11/IB/303 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

27 12 DHHAPU W/O RAMNATH, CHHAGAN
LAL, NANAGRAM, MOOLCHAND,
SAYARRAM, HEERALAL, BABU LAL S/O
RAMNATH MALI

KHATWARA 11/IB/304 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

28 12 DHHAPU W/O RAMNATH, CHHAGAN
LAL, NANAGRAM, MOOLCHAND,
SAYARRAM, HEERALAL, BABU LAL S/O
RAMNATH MALI

KHATWARA 11/IB/305 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

29 12 DHHAPU W/O RAMNATH, CHHAGAN
LAL, NANAGRAM, MOOLCHAND,
SAYARRAM, HEERALAL, BABU LAL S/O
RAMNATH MALI

KHATWARA 11/IB/307 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

30 12 DHHAPU W/O RAMNATH, CHHAGAN
LAL, NANAGRAM, MOOLCHAND,
SAYARRAM, HEERALAL, BABU LAL S/O
RAMNATH MALI

KHATWARA 11/IB/309 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

31 13 GAJANAND S/O RAMCHANDRA JAT KHATWARA 11/IB/389 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

32 13 GAJANAND S/O RAMCHANDRA JAT KHATWARA 11/IB/394 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

33 13 GAJANAND S/O RAMCHANDRA JAT KHATWARA 11/IB/295 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

34 13 GAJANAND S/O RAMCHANDRA JAT KHATWARA 11/IB/405 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

35 13 GAJANAND S/O RAMCHANDRA JAT KHATWARA 11/IB/413 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

36 14 KAILASHCHAND S/O POKHAR JAT KHATWARA 11/IB/387 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

37 14 KAILASHCHAND S/O POKHAR JAT KHATWARA 11/IB/395 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

38 14 KAILASHCHAND S/O POKHAR JAT KHATWARA 11/IB/306 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

39 14 KAILASHCHAND S/O POKHAR JAT KHATWARA 11/IB/401 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

40 14 KAILASHCHAND S/O POKHAR JAT KHATWARA 11/IB/411 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

41 15 SUJA S/O NATHU JAT KHATWARA 11/IB/409 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

42 16 KALURAM CHOUDHARY S/O KANARAM
CHOUDHARY

KHATWARA 11/IB/248 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

43 17 GANGASAHAY S/O DURGA SAHAY
PUROHIT

KHATWARA 11/IB/379 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

44 17 GANGASAHAY S/O DURGA SAHAY
PUROHIT

KHATWARA 11/IB/392 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

45 17 GANGASAHAY S/O DURGA SAHAY
PUROHIT

KHATWARA 11/IB/397 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

46 17 GANGASAHAY S/O DURGA SAHAY
PUROHIT

KHATWARA 11/OB/855/MH 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

47 17 GANGASAHAY S/O DURGA SAHAY
PUROHIT

KHATWARA 11/IB/257 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

48 17 GANGASAHAY S/O DURGA SAHAY KHATWARA 11/IB/251 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0
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49 18 ARUN JOSHI S/O VIJAY CHAND PAREEK KHATWARA 11/OB/856/MH 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

50 18 ARUN JOSHI S/O VIJAY CHAND PAREEK KHATWARA 11/IB/283 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

51 19 KALURAM, SUWALAL, KAILASH, SATISH
S/O RAMPAL SAINI

KHATWARA 11/IB/371 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

52 19 KALURAM, SUWALAL, KAILASH, SATISH
S/O RAMPAL SAINI

KHATWARA 11/IB/385 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

53 19 KALURAM, SUWALAL, KAILASH, SATISH
S/O RAMPAL SAINI

KHATWARA 11/IB/406 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

54 19 KALURAM, SUWALAL, KAILASH, SATISH
S/O RAMPAL SAINI

KHATWARA 11/IB/250 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

55 20 SUMER GADEN S/O ISHWAR SINGH
GADAN

KHATWARA 11/IB/370 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

56 20 SUMER GADEN S/O ISHWAR SINGH
GADAN

KHATWARA 11/IB/372 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

57 20 SUMER GADEN S/O ISHWAR SINGH
GADAN

KHATWARA 11/IB/381 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

58 20 SUMER GADEN S/O ISHWAR SINGH
GADAN

KHATWARA 11/IB/386 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

59 20 SUMER GADEN S/O ISHWAR SINGH
GADAN

KHATWARA 11/IB/402 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

60 21 RADHESHYAM S/O RAMKARAN, RAJU
DEVI W/O SITARAM SUMAN SUNITA
MANNA D/O SITARAM, LEKHRAJ,
HEMRAJ S/O SITARAM

KHATWARA 11/IB/377 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

61 21 RADHESHYAM S/O RAMKARAN, RAJU
DEVI W/O SITARAM SUMAN SUNITA
MANNA D/O SITARAM, LEKHRAJ,
HEMRAJ S/O SITARAM

KHATWARA 11/OB/854/MH 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

62 21 RADHESHYAM S/O RAMKARAN, RAJU
DEVI W/O SITARAM SUMAN SUNITA
MANNA D/O SITARAM, LEKHRAJ,
HEMRAJ S/O SITARAM

KHATWARA 11/IB/262 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

63 21 RADHESHYAM S/O RAMKARAN, RAJU
DEVI W/O SITARAM SUMAN SUNITA
MANNA D/O SITARAM, LEKHRAJ,
HEMRAJ S/O SITARAM

KHATWARA 11/IB/412 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0
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